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Table Q3.—Number of Pupils at EVENING TECHNICAL AND
PART-TIME DAY CLASSES

Table R.—Number of Pupils at NATIVE SCHOOLS, etc., 1st July

Table S.—Registered PRIVATE PRIMARY Schools, 1946

The number of schools at the end of the previous year was 308, and the total enrolment 30,401.
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Year.
Number

of
Centres.

Number on Roll,
1st July.

Number, holding
Free Places.

Males. Females. Males. Females.

1944 59 9,317 4,926 5,975 2,690
1945 65 11,066 5,397 6,681 3,071
1946 65 13,351 5,321 7,395 3,240

1946. 1945.

Schools. Roll. Schools. Roll.

Native village schools
Mission and boarding schools (primary)
Public schools with Native children enrolled

159
10

895
12,218

706
15,693

158
10

885

11,830
683

14,974
Totals.. 1,064 28,617 1,053 27,487

Note.—Of the pupils enrolled at Native villageschools, 883 in 1945 and 1,913 in 1946 were Europeans.
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Undenomi-
national
Schools.

Catholic
Church
Schools.

Other
Church
Schools.

Total.

Number of schools

Roll at December—
Boys
Grirls

Totals

Average attendance

Teachers (inclusive of head teachers)—
Men
Women

Totals..

16 234 58 308

239
535

12,777
13,538

2,147
2,270

15,163
16,343

774 26,315 4,417 31,506
655 22,961 3,929 27,545

6
40

60
703

66
134

132
877

46 763 200 1,009
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