TABLE Q 3.—Number of Pupils at EVENING TECHNICAL AND PART-TIME DAY CLASSES

	Yea	r.		Number of		on Roll, July.	Number holding Free Places.		
				Centres.	Males.	Females.	Males.	Females.	
1944				59	9,317	4,926	5,975	2,690	
1945				65	11,066	5,397	6,681	3,071	
1946				65	13,351	5,321	7,395	3,240	

Table R.—Number of Pupils at NATIVE SCHOOLS, etc., 1st July

			19	46.	1945.	
			Schools.	Roll.	Schools.	Roll.
Native village schools			159	12,218	158	11,830
Mission and boarding schools (primary)			10	706	10	683
Public schools with Native children enrolled	• •	••	895	15,693	885	14,974
Totals	• •		1,064	28,617	1,053	27,487

Note.—Of the pupils enrolled at Native village schools, 883 in 1945 and 1,913 in 1946 were Europeans.

TABLE S.—REGISTERED PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOLS, 1946

							Undenomi- national Schools.	Catholic Church Schools.	Other Church Schools.	Total.
Number	of schools		• •	• •			16	234	58	308
Roll at I	December—									
Boys							239	12,777	2,147	15,163
Girls					••		535	13,538	2,270	16,343
	Totals		••		••		774	26,315	4,417	31,506
Average attendance				••			655	22,961	3,929	27,545
Teachers	(inclusive of	head tea	chers)-							
Men							6	60	66	132
Wome	on	• •	••		• •	• •	40	703	134	877
	Totals		••	••	••	• •	46	763	200	1,009

The number of schools at the end of the previous year was 308, and the total enrolment 30,401.